
Time  and  Date 10.00 am -12 noon 1.00 pm - 3.00 pm 3.30 pm - 5.00 pm 5.00 pm - 6.00 pm

Monday 12th February 2018

Art Attack

Look at me! 

Self Art and 

Silhouettes

Sensory Painting:                  

Feet, Hands, 

Blindfolded!

       Food Art Collages Creative Colourings

Tuesday 13th February 2018

Mad Science Day
Creeping Colours Surface Tension Make a Rainbow in a Glass Balloon Rockets

Wednesday 14th February 

2018

Creative Boxes

Fish Tanks Treasure Boxes Cereal Box Houses
What's in the Box 

Game

Thursday 15th February 2018

Winter Warming Day

Prepare and Make 

Warming Winter Soup 

and Bread

Winter Walk Tasting Soup and Bread Cosy Time

Friday 16th February 2018

Musical Moments
Making Wind Chimes

Making Den Den 

Drums
Shaker Making Elastic Band Guitars

Time  and  Date 10.00 am -12 noon 1.00 pm - 3.00 pm 3.30 pm - 5.00 pm 5.00 pm - 6.00 pm

Tuesday 3rd April

Easter Cooking

Making Hot Cross 

Bun Dough

Make Hot Cross 

Buns
Edible Easter Chicks

Easter Songs, 

Rhymes & Stories

Wednesday 4th April

Egg-Stravaganza

Making Chocolate

 Nests
Egg Hunt

Decorating Eggs & Egg 

Rolling Competition
Peter Rabbit DVD

Thursday 5th April

Talent Show Day

Plan & Prepare your 

'Act'

Make Props & 

Instruments
The Big Rehearsal The 'Show'

Friday 6th April

Spring Time - Part 1

Painting & 

Decorating   Flower 

Pots

Planting 
Signs of Spring 

Challenge Walk

Shaun the Sheep 

DVD

Monday 9th April

Art Attack
Wool Art Fabric Art

Outdoor Splatter 

Painting
Bead Art

Tuesday 10th April

Den Day

Design a Den for 

your Favourite 

Teddy

Make the Den for 

Teddy
Outdoor Den Building Story Dens

Wednesday 11th April

Spring Time - Part 2

Tissue Paper Spring 

Flowers

Plasticine Spring 

Picture Prints

Designing & Making 

Easter Hats
Springtime Masks

Thursday 12th April

Games Day

Giant Games
Designing Board 

Games
Twister Challenge Table Top Games

Friday 13th April

Modelling Day
Pipe Cleaner Insects Soap Carving

Paper Aeroplane Flight 

Challenge

Construction Kit 

Models

Easter Holiday Club Schedule 2018

February Half-Term Holiday Club Schedule 2018

A selection of alternative activities will be available during the sessions for the children to access.                                                                

Outdoor play and sports will be available according to the weather.


